Morning Food Menu

*Served until 11.30am*

Breakfast / Morning Rolls

Bacon ....... white or brown

Egg (double)........ white or brown
Cumberland Sausage White or Brown
Bacon and Sausage White or Brown
Add an Egg

Beans on Toast .... White or Brown bread.

£5.95
£4.95
£6.95
£7.95
£1.00

£4.95

*Please Note — Cumberland Sausage contains Gluten*

*Gluten free bread available*

Light Bakes - *Available All Day*

Fruit scone or scone of the day (see counter or daily
board)

w/ butter £3.25

w/butter & jam £3.75

w/jam & clotted cream £4.25

Cheese Scone with butter £3.25

with cheese and chutney £4.25

Toasted teacake with butter £3.75
with butter & jam £4.25
Crumpets x 2 toasted with butter or dairy free spread (ve) £3.50

Cakes & Tray-bakes. All made here by Jo

See Counter display and boards.
Prices between £3.95 and £4.50




