Morning Food Menu

Served until 11.30am

Breakfast / Morning Rolls

Bacon white or brown	£5.95
Egg (double) white or brown	£4.95
Cumberland Sausage White or Brown	£6.95
Bacon and Sausage White or Brown	£7.95
Add an Egg	£1.00
Beans on Toast White or Brown bread.	£4.95

Please Note – Cumberland Sausage contains Gluten

Gluten free bread available

Light Bakes - *Available All Day*

Fruit scone or scone of the day (see counter or daily board)

w/ butter **£3.25**

w/butter & jam £3.75

w/jam & clotted cream £4.25

Cheese Scone with butter £3.25

with cheese and chutney £4.25

Toasted teacake with butter £3.75

with butter & jam £4.25

Crumpets x 2 toasted with butter or dairy free spread (ve) £3.50

Cakes & Tray-bakes. All made here by Jo

See Counter display and boards.

Prices between £3.95 and £4.50